
Rank Surname Name Nat. WC 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 WC Title
1 Wimmer Robert GER 4 - (6) 1 1 1 - 3
2 Bartels Jens GER 6 3 4 3 2 2 1 1
3 Schambeck Florian GER 3 1 3 2 - - - 1
4 Merz Stephan GER 3 2 1 4 - - - 1
5 Belting Dirk GER 2 - - - - 3 2 -
6 Schlief Martin GER 1 - 2 - - - - -
7 Wanner Markus GER 2 - - - - 4 3 -
8 Konrath Harald GER 1 - - - 3 - - -
9 Mayr Daniel AUT 2 - - - - 7 4 -
10 Brouquières Guy FRA 5 4 - 14 12 8 12 -
11 Schedel Siegfried GER 1 - - - 4 - - -
12 Ferry Koot NED 3 11 5 6 - - - -
13 Kane Daniel USA 2 - - - - 6 5 -
14 Troy Peterson USA 5 - 11 8 5 13 7 -
15 Fraundorfer Stefan AUT 3 - - - 7 5 8 -
16 Jolly Larry USA 3 5 9 9 - - - -
17 Brian Buaas USA 1 - - 5 - - - -
18 Meisinger Peter AUT 5 7 7 - 6 9 9 -
19 Flynn Travis USA 1 - - - - - 6 -
- Zauner Wolfgang AUT 1 - 6 - - - - -
- Lennon Scott AUS 1 6 - - - - - -

22 Hobby David AUS 3 12 - 7 13 - - -
23 Voak Gregg AUS 2 - 8 21 - - - -
24 Matney Kevin USA 2 - - - 8 11 - -
25 Condon Steve USA 1 8 - - - - - -
26 Adamission Archie USA 1 - - - 9 - - -
- Perkins Daryl USA 1 9 - - - - - -

28 Hans Koot NED 2 - 10 12 - - - -
29 Razzi Renzo ITA 2 - 13 10 - - - -
30 Pietinen Tuomas FIN 2 - - - - 16 10 -
31 Wälti Willi SUI 1 - - - - 10 - -
- Fraundorfer Christof AUT 1 - - - 10 - - -
- Hickman Bob AUS 1 10 - - - - - -

34 Leclerc Benoit FRA 4 - - 18 11 14 14 -
35 Lippi Moreno ITA 2 - 16 11 - - - -
36 Saikkonen Antti FIN 1 - - - - - 11 -
37 Randin Olivier SUI 1 - - - - 12 - -
- Klok, v.d. Ray NED 1 - 12 - - - - -

39 Giorgetti Maurizio ITA 2 - 14 13 - - - -
40 Brouquières Guillaume (jr.) FRA 2 - - - - (15) (13) -
41 Leodolter Urs SUI 1 13 - - - - - -
42 Ruiksink Rick NED 1 14 - - - - - -
43 Wowry Edward POL 2 - 15 20 - - - -
44 Maes Sebastien BEL 1 - - - - - 15 -
- Jouvet Patrick FRA 1 - - 15 - - - -
- Meulenhof, v.d. Twan NED 1 15 - - - - - -

47 Chinery Mark GBR 2 - (24) 16 - - - -
48 Mannerberg Jussi FIN 1 - - - - - 16 -
49 Westwal Andrzej POL 1 - - - - - 17 -
- Hildebrand Pierre-Alain SUI 1 - - - - 17 - -
- Solanov Brett AUS 1 - - 17 - - - -
- Green Brian AUS 1 - 17 - - - - -

53 Thannhauser Peter CAN 1 - - - - - 18 -
- Riederich Mani AUS 1 - 18 - - - - -

55 Olszowska Janusz POL 2 - 22 19 - - - -
56 Sawers Dave CAN 1 - - - - - 19 -
- Vozenilek Daniel USA 1 - 19 - - - - -

58 Czuba Marek POL 2 - 20 23 - - - -
59 Andrassy Roy CAN 1 - - - - - 20 -
60 Karjuk Yuri KAZ 1 - 21 - - - - -
61 Beavor Will GBR 1 - - 22 - - - -
62 Lekomtsev Igor KAZ 2 - 23 26 - - - -
63 Rodrigues Darron GBR 1 - - 24 - - - -
64 Chegodaev Eduard KAZ 1 - - 25 - - - -
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Rank Surname Name Nat. WC 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 Total
1 Bartels Jens GER 6 99,11 98,60 99,59 99,35 99,11 100,00 595,76
2 Meisinger Peter AUT 5 96,01 96,30 - 97,30 95,93 96,15 481,69
3 Troy Peterson USA 5 - 94,40 94,84 97,46 89,15 96,75 472,60
4 Brouquières Guy FRA 5 97,84 - 90,20 78,95 96,78 94,75 458,52
5 Wimmer Robert GER 4 - 97,20 100,00 100,00 100,00 - 397,20
6 Leclerc Benoit FRA 4 - - 85,06 91,90 88,07 93,36 358,39
7 Merz Stephan GER 3 99,66 100,00 99,55 - - - 299,21
8 Schambeck Florian GER 3 100,00 98,70 99,95 - - - 298,65
9 Fraundorfer Stefan AUT 3 - - - 96,60 98,13 96,17 290,90
10 Jolly Larry USA 3 97,15 94,70 94,81 - - - 286,66
11 Ferry Koot NED 3 86,47 98,00 95,87 - - - 280,34
12 Belting Dirk GER 2 - - - - 98,89 99,98 198,87
13 Wanner Markus GER 2 - - - - 98,86 99,49 198,35
14 Kane Daniel USA 2 - - - - 97,66 98,66 196,32
15 Mayr Daniel AUT 2 - - - - 97,27 98,91 196,18
16 Matney Kevin USA 2 - - - 95,34 95,91 - 191,25
17 Razzi Renzo ITA 2 - 94,10 94,43 - - - 188,53
18 Hans Koot NED 2 - 94,70 92,96 - - - 187,66
19 Giorgetti Maurizio ITA 2 - 92,90 91,46 - - - 184,36
20 Hobby David AUS 2 82,98 - 95,07 - - - 178,05
21 Lippi Moreno ITA 2 - 83,90 93,64 - - - 177,54
22 Pietinen Tuomas FIN 2 - - - - 79,26 95,81 175,07
23 Brouquières Guillaume (jr.) FRA 2 - - - - 81,19 93,84 175,03
24 Voak Gregg AUS 2 - 95,30 74,90 - - - 170,20
25 Wowry Edward POL 2 - 85,60 79,68 - - - 165,28
26 Czuba Marek POL 2 - 81,00 69,70 - - - 150,70
27 Chinery Mark GBR 2 - 60,00 89,42 - - - 149,42
28 Olszowska Janusz POL 2 - 67,50 79,83 - - - 147,33
29 Lekomtsev Igor KAZ 2 - 66,40 33,70 - - - 100,10
30 Konrath Harald GER 1 - - - 99,24 - - 99,24
31 Schlief Martin GER 1 - 98,90 - - - - 98,90
32 Schedel Siegfried GER 1 - - - 98,54 - - 98,54
33 Flynn Travis USA 1 - - - - - 97,90 97,90
34 Lennon Scott AUS 1 97,04 - - - - - 97,04
35 Zauner Wolfgang AUT 1 - 96,80 - - - - 96,80
36 Brian Buaas USA 1 - - 96,22 - - - 96,22
37 Wälti Willi SUI 1 - - - - 95,91 - 95,91
38 Condon Steve USA 1 95,60 - - - - - 95,60
39 Saikkonen Antti FIN 1 - - - - - 95,42 95,42
40 Perkins Daryl USA 1 95,38 - - - - - 95,38
41 Adamission Archie USA 1 - - - 94,68 - - 94,68
42 Klok, v.d. Ray NED 1 - 94,40 - - - - 94,40
43 Fraundorfer Christof AUT 1 - - - 94,20 - - 94,20
44 Randin Olivier SUI 1 - - - - 94,16 - 94,16
45 Maes Sebastien BEL 1 - - - - - 92,90 92,90
46 Hickman Bob AUS 1 92,17 - - - - - 92,17
47 Mannerberg Jussi FIN 1 - - - - - 89,77 89,77
48 Jouvet Patrick FRA 1 - - 89,60 - - - 89,60
49 Solanov Brett AUS 1 - - 86,27 - - - 86,27
50 Green Brian AUS 1 - 83,20 - - - - 83,20
51 Westwal Andrzej POL 1 - - - - - 82,45 82,45
52 Riederich Mani AUS 1 - 82,10 - - - - 82,10
- Vozenilek Daniel USA 1 - 82,10 - - - - 82,10

54 Thannhauser Peter CAN 1 - - - - - 76,34 76,34
55 Karjuk Yuri KAZ 1 - 75,30 - - - - 75,30
56 Beavor Will GBR 1 - - 72,48 - - - 72,48
57 Rodrigues Darron GBR 1 - - 64,15 - - - 64,15
58 Chegodaev Eduard KAZ 1 - - 63,16 - - - 63,16
59 Sawers Dave CAN 1 - - - - - 60,42 60,42
60 Leodolter Urs SUI 1 53,96 - - - - - 53,96
61 Ruiksink Rick NED 1 51,27 - - - - - 51,27
62 Hildebrand Pierre-Alain SUI 1 - - - - 50,50 - 50,50
63 Andrassy Roy CAN 1 - - - - - 38,56 38,56
64 Meulenhof, v.d. Twan NED 1 29,72 - - - - - 29,72
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Rank Surname Name Nat. WC 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 Total
1 Merz Stephan GER 3 99,66 100,00 99,55 - - - 99,74
2 Schambeck Florian GER 3 100,00 98,70 99,95 - - - 99,55
3 Belting Dirk GER 2 - - - - 98,89 99,98 99,44
4 Wimmer Robert GER 4 - 97,20 100,00 100,00 100,00 - 99,30
5 Bartels Jens GER 6 99,11 98,60 99,59 99,35 99,11 100,00 99,29
6 Konrath Harald GER 1 - - - 99,24 - - 99,24
7 Wanner Markus GER 2 - - - - 98,86 99,49 99,18
8 Schlief Martin GER 1 - 98,90 - - - - 98,90
9 Schedel Siegfried GER 1 - - - 98,54 - - 98,54
10 Kane Daniel USA 2 - - - - 97,66 98,66 98,16
11 Mayr Daniel AUT 2 - - - - 97,27 98,91 98,09
12 Flynn Travis USA 1 - - - - - 97,90 97,90
13 Lennon Scott AUS 1 97,04 - - - - - 97,04
14 Fraundorfer Stefan AUT 3 - - - 96,60 98,13 96,17 96,97
15 Zauner Wolfgang AUT 1 - 96,80 - - - - 96,80
16 Meisinger Peter AUT 5 96,01 96,30 - 97,30 95,93 96,15 96,34
17 Brian Buaas USA 1 - - 96,22 - - - 96,22
18 Wälti Willi SUI 1 - - - - 95,91 - 95,91
19 Matney Kevin USA 2 - - - 95,34 95,91 - 95,63
20 Condon Steve USA 1 95,60 - - - - - 95,60
21 Jolly Larry USA 3 97,15 94,70 94,81 - - - 95,55
22 Saikkonen Antti FIN 1 - - - - - 95,42 95,42
23 Perkins Daryl USA 1 95,38 - - - - - 95,38
24 Adamission Archie USA 1 - - - 94,68 - - 94,68
25 Troy Peterson USA 5 - 94,40 94,84 97,46 89,15 96,75 94,52
26 Klok, v.d. Ray NED 1 - 94,40 - - - - 94,40
27 Razzi Renzo ITA 2 - 94,10 94,43 - - - 94,27
28 Fraundorfer Christof AUT 1 - - - 94,20 - - 94,20
29 Randin Olivier SUI 1 - - - - 94,16 - 94,16
30 Hans Koot NED 2 - 94,70 92,96 - - - 93,83
31 Ferry Koot NED 3 86,47 98,00 95,87 - - - 93,45
32 Maes Sebastien BEL 1 - - - - - 92,90 92,90
33 Giorgetti Maurizio ITA 2 - 92,90 91,46 - - - 92,18
34 Hickman Bob AUS 1 92,17 - - - - - 92,17
35 Brouquières Guy FRA 5 97,84 - 90,20 78,95 96,78 94,75 91,70
36 Mannerberg Jussi FIN 1 - - - - - 89,77 89,77
38 Jouvet Patrick FRA 1 - - 89,60 - - - 89,60
- Leclerc Benoit FRA 4 - - 85,06 91,90 88,07 93,36 89,60

39 Hobby David AUS 2 82,98 - 95,07 - - - 89,03
40 Lippi Moreno ITA 2 - 83,90 93,64 - - - 88,77
41 Pietinen Tuomas FIN 2 - - - - 79,26 95,81 87,54
42 Brouquières Guillaume (jr.) FRA 2 - - - - 81,19 93,84 87,52
43 Solanov Brett AUS 1 - - 86,27 - - - 86,27
44 Voak Gregg AUS 2 - 95,30 74,90 - - - 85,10
45 Green Brian AUS 1 - 83,20 - - - - 83,20
46 Wowry Edward POL 2 - 85,60 79,68 - - - 82,64
47 Westwal Andrzej POL 1 - - - - - 82,45 82,45
48 Riederich Mani AUS 1 - 82,10 - - - - 82,10
- Vozenilek Daniel USA 1 - 82,10 - - - - 82,10

50 Thannhauser Peter CAN 1 - - - - - 76,34 76,34
51 Czuba Marek POL 2 - 81,00 69,70 - - - 75,35
52 Karjuk Yuri KAZ 1 - 75,30 - - - - 75,30
53 Chinery Mark GBR 2 - 60,00 89,42 - - - 74,71
54 Olszowska Janusz POL 2 - 67,50 79,83 - - - 73,67
55 Beavor Will GBR 1 - - 72,48 - - - 72,48
56 Rodrigues Darron GBR 1 - - 64,15 - - - 64,15
57 Chegodaev Eduard KAZ 1 - - 63,16 - - - 63,16
58 Sawers Dave CAN 1 - - - - - 60,42 60,42
59 Leodolter Urs SUI 1 53,96 - - - - - 53,96
60 Ruiksink Rick NED 1 51,27 - - - - - 51,27
61 Hildebrand Pierre-Alain SUI 1 - - - - 50,50 - 50,50
62 Lekomtsev Igor KAZ 2 - 66,40 33,70 - - - 50,05
63 Andrassy Roy CAN 1 - - - - - 38,56 38,56
64 Meulenhof, v.d. Twan NED 1 29,72 - - - - - 29,72
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